
 

2013-2014 Illing Middle School Wrestling 
Schedule  

 
Date   Opponent  
 
Dec. 5 Thur   @ RHAM   
 
Dec. 13 Fri   @ Walsh 
 
Dec. 19 Thur  @ Griswold  (Rocky Hill)  
 
Jan. 8 Wed   RHAM   
 
Jan. 10 Fri   @ Windham 
 
Jan. 14 Tue   @ McGee   
 
Jan. 16 Thur    East Hartford 
 
Jan. 18 Sat   McGee Invitational 
 
Jan. 27 Mon   McGee 
 
Jan. 29 Wed   @ East Hartford 
 
Feb. 12 Wed   Windham 
 
 


